

Ronald G. Wilson Attorney at Law, Partner Morris Hall, PLLC

Ronald G. Wilson came to Morris Hall, PLLC with worldwide experience and education in Estate Planning and Trust Law. After an Undergraduate Degree from Emporia State University, Ron received his law degree from Washburn University. As a part of his law degree, he studied at the University of Belgrade, Yugoslavia, Cite University in Paris, and the University of London.

Ron is a member of the American Academy of Estate Planning Attorneys. Ron has been active in the Estate Planning industry, serving as past Chairman Arizona State Bar Probate Section and President of the Central Arizona Estate Planning Council.

With a keen sense of community service, Ron has also served as National Planned Giving Chairman for the Arthritis Foundation and Chairman of The Greater Southwest Chapter of the Arthritis Foundation for Phoenix.

Today Ron serves on the Board of Directors of the Planned Giving Roundtable of Arizona, Board of Directors for the Arizona Humane Society, Planned Giving Committees for the Phoenix Art Museum, the Valley of the Sun Y.M.C.A., the Scottsdale Healthcare Foundation, and the First United Methodist Church Foundation.